
T V   10-OLÜMPIASTARTI     JÄRVAMAA    FINAAL
I   ETAPP

Paide Ühisgümnaasiumis 13.01.2011

30 m jooks
TN
1. Johanna Ilves 05´01´99 Koeru 4´74
2. Lishanna Ilves 29´05´00 Koeru 5´00
3. Ege Paberit 5´04´99 Koeru 5´40

PN
1. Martin Laiv 28´02´00 TMG 4´88 4´87
2. Kert Kendaru 13´09´00 PÜG 4´93 4´96
3. Valdi Jalast 12´03´99 Koeru 5´05 5´01
4. Andres Viidikas 21´01´01 TG 5´09 5´27
5. Mehis Neem 16´11´99 Koeru 5´18 4´98
6. Cren Jürgen 01´03´00 Koeru 5´22 5´18
7. Janno Uusmaa 22´11´99 Koeru 5´17 5´36
8. Karl Leesmaa 18´05´00 TMG 5´50 5´44
9. Priit Vestrik 07´11´00 TMG 5´70 5´22
10. Indrek Huopolainen 28´12´99 TG 5´51 5´52
11. Joosep Kaasiku 26´08´01 TG 5´50 5´54
12. Margo Kobrusepa 24´04´00 Koeru 5´60 5´57

TV
1. Joanna Jürgensohn 14´03´97 Koeru 5´03 4´97
2. Keiti Aasavelt 14´06´98 TG 5´09 5´01
3. Aliis Jürgen 12´02´98 Koeru 5´11 5´04
4. Laura Lehtmets 28´05´97 Koeru 5´19 5´03
5. Hanna Elisa Puumets 14´07´98 PÜG 5´18 5´12
6. Karoliina Kurvits 27´05´98 TG 5´40 5´25

PV
1. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15´05´98 TG 4´54 4´49
2. Lennar Lehtmets 28´05´97 Koeru 4´59 4´54
3. Simmo Toomsalu 01´04´97 Koeru 4´59 4´78
4. Risto Moppel 18´05´98 PÜG 4´79 4´94
5. Andero Lipping 21´12´97 Koeru 4´91 4´90
6. Kaur Joonas Usai 21´01´97 Koeru 5´00 4´93
7. Elmar Peetsi 08´12´97 Koeru 5´01 4´99
8. Ats Allika 27´08´98 Koeru 4´97 5´01

Kaugushüpe
TN
1. Johanna Ilves 05´01´99 Koeru 4´50
2. Lishanna Ilves 29´05´00 Koeru 3´98
3. Ege Paberit 5´04´99 Koeru 3´34

PN
1. Kert Kendaru 13´09´00 PÜG 4´05
2. Martin Laiv 28´02´00 TMG 3´87
3. Mehis Neem 16´11´99 Koeru 3´82
4. Valdi Jalast 12´03´99 Koeru 3´80
5. Priit Vestrik 07´11´00 TMG 3´53
6. Andres Viidikas 21´01´01 TG 3´40
7. Margo Kobrusepa 24´04´00 Koeru 3´37
8. Cren Jürgen 01´03´00 Koeru 3´32
9. Karl Leesmaa 18´05´00 TMG 3´25
10. Indrek Huopolainen 28´12´99 TG 3´25
11. Joosep Kaasiku 26´08´01 TG 3´10
12. Janno Uusmaa 22´11´99 Koeru 3´06



TV
1. Keiti Aasavelt 14´06´98 TG 4´06
2. Aliis Jürgen 12´02´98 Koeru 3´90
3. Joanna Jürgensohn 14´03´97 Koeru 3´86
4. Karoliina Kurvits 27´05´98 TG 3´67
5. Laura Lehtmets 28´05´97 Koeru 3´58

PV
1. Lennar Lehtmets 28´05´97 Koeru 4´84
2. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15´05´98 TG 4´68
3. Simmo Toomsalu 01´04´97 Koeru 4´27
4. Ats Allika 27´08´98 Koeru 3´85
5. Andero Lipping 21´12´97 Koeru 3´82
6. Kaur Joonas Usai 21´01´97 Koeru 2´95

Kuulitõuge 2 kg
PN
1. Indrek Huopolainen 28´12´99 TG 9´05
2. Valdi Jalast 12´03´99 Koeru 8´42
3. Margo Kobrusepa 24´04´00 Koeru 7´38
4. Mehis Neem 16´11´99 Koeru 7´28
5. Martin Laiv 28´02´00 TMG 6´45
6. Karl Leesmaa 18´05´00 TMG 5´83
7. Andres Viidikas 21´01´01 TG 5´55
8. Joosep Kaasiku 26´08´01 TG 5´15
9. Priit Vestrik 07´11´00 TMG 5´03

TV 2 kg
1. Aliis Jürgen 12´02´98 Koeru 8´84
2. Keiti Aasavelt 14´06´98 TG 8´36
3. Hanna Elisa Puumets 14´07´98 PÜG 7´81
4. Joanna Jürgensohn 14´03´97 Koeru 7´51
5. Karoliina Kurvits 27´05´98 TG 6´73

PV 3 kg
1. Elmar Peetsi 08´12´97 Koeru 11´78
2. Simmo Toomsalu 01´04´97 Koeru 11´36
3. Lennar Lehtmets 28´05´97 Koeru   9´74
4. Risto Moppel 18´05´98 PÜG   9´33
5. Kaur Joonas Usai 21´01´97 Koeru   8´07
6. Andero Lipping 21´12´97 Koeru   8´05
7. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15´05´98 TG   7´50
8. Ats Allika 27´08´98 Koeru   6´90

Peakohtunik Andres Siilak


